

Special Court Case(JJB) 29 of 2024

Order No. 1

Dated: 13-05-2024

Received the case record from Central Filing Section, Alipore, South 24 Pgs being Canning P.S.Case no. 40 of 2024 dated 28-01-2024 U/S- 366/376(3)/376(2)(n)/109/324 of IPC & 06 of POCSO Act for disposal.

To 16-05-2024 for appearance.

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore